
Last FIRST CTA # CTA Street
Adams  (Fowler) Ann Gazelle Circle
Alig III Edward C & Leslie M 26244 Waterview Drive
Ambuehl Arlo 26778 Escapade Lane
Archambault Old Oar House Bruce, Barbara, Bernie 25842 Old Oar House Rd
Arth James Robert 26602 Waterview Drive
Arth Michael & Cynthia 26334 Waterview Drive
Asbury Theodore & Kelly 26785 Escapade Lane
Atchley Judy 26741 Waterview Drive
Austin Jo Ann 26249 Lightfoot Lane
Ballard Gary & Pam 26698 Waterview Drive
Barnhart James 29174 Amethyst Circle
Beasley Richard & Nona 26389 Waterview Drive
Beatty Ronald E & Rebecca 26556 Escapade Lane
Bellafiore Gary & Barbara 26634 Waterview Drive
Benton Larry  & Leesa 26644 Waterview Drive
Binkley DeAnna 26301 Waterview Drive
Blackmore III Thomas & Frances 26388 Waterview Drive
Bohanon Bert & Dominic 26143 Waterview Drive
Bolyard Mike & Sherry 26821 Escapade Lane
Bond Andrew & Kathleen 26346 Waterview Drive
Brawdy Matt & Elizabeth 26203 Waterview Drive
Brewer Paul & Laurie 28967 Anise Lane
Brewer Paul & Laurie 26378 Waterview Drive
Brewer & Janice Fox Melva 26114 Waterview Drive
Brooks Steven & Mickie 26128 Waterview Drive
Brown David & Sharon 26392 Waterview Drive
Brown Ronald & Marcia 26182 Waterview Drive
Brown Sharon 26132 Waterview Drive
Bryan Dennis & Linda 26843 Escapade Lane
Bryan Dennis & Linda 29150 Shadow Lane
Buboltz Don & Amy 26406 Waterview Drive
Burge Troy & Brenda 26234 Lightfoot Lane
Burge Troy & Brenda 26079 Booth Street
Burton Vickie 26121 Waterview Drive
Bushnell Harold & Nancy 26198 Lightfoot Lane
Butler Ron & Dionne 26554 Waterview Drive
Butler Ron & Dionne 26733 Escapade Lane
Campbell Ernie & Linda 26481 Waterview Drive
Campbell Ernie & Linda 26241 Waterview Drive
Carlow Shirley & Robert 26684 Waterview Drive
Chapman Ronald M. 26520 Escapade Lane
Chase Bank 26683 Escapade Lane
Clark Bob & Lynn 26528 Escapade Lane
Clark Kevin & Susan 26714 Waterview Drive
Clevenger Billy & Sharon Gazelle Circle
Clevenger John & Sue 26784 Escapade Lane
Cole Turkey Acres Mail 26186 Escapade Lane
Cole Turkey Acres Park 26762 Waterfront Drive
Collins Donna Rae 26120 Waterview Drive
Cruse Bonnie 26815 Waterfront Drive
Cruse Scott & Sandy 29050 Gazelle Circle
Cunningham Gary & Sophie 26670 Escapade Lane
Curry Richard 26471 Waterview Drive
Curtis Leslie & Alicia 26318 Escapade Lane
Daniels Phillip & Danne 26494 Escapade Lane



Danielson Karl & Linda 26708 Waterfront Drive
Davis Mike & Debbie 26660 Waterview Drive
Dever Casey & Barbara 26758 Waterview Drive
Diederiks Jasper 26442 Waterview Drive
Dillon Roseanna 26159 Waterview Drive
Doussard James 26193 Waterview Drive
Dunn Harold & Julie 26218 Waterview Drive
Emery Gary 26108 Waterview Drive
Eshelman Gloria D. 29274 Clay Lane
Evans Marc & Paula 29310 Gazelle Circle
Everhart Brian 26698 Escapade Lane
Famuliner Barbara & Ron 26791 Escapade Lane
Farmer Frank & Gloria 26681 Escapade Lane
Farmer Robert 26453 Waterview Drive
Farmer Woody & Janice 28981 Anise Lane
Ferguson Marvin & Julie Gazelle Circle
Fielden Robert & Colton 26734 Waterview Drive
Fielding Todd 26302 Waterview Drive
Figg David, Renee & Dustin 26570 Waterview Drive
Fischer George & Kathy 26539 Escapade Lane
Fischer Tim & Sandra 26448 Escapade Lane
Fisher  Ona 26717 Waterfront Drive
Fleshman Brad 26580 Waterview Drive
Gant Dennis 29333 Gazelle Circle
Gant Tiffany Gazelle Circle
Gash Jeff & Deanna 29057 Gazelle Circle
Gerlt Lonnie & Dana 26300 Escapade Lane
Gerlt Lonnie& Dana 26254 Escapade Lane
Geromini Janice & Richard 26617 Waterview Drive
Gibson Frank  L 26657 Waterview Drive
Grable Norman J. & Janice L 26650 Waterview Drive
Grace  Gary & Sandra 26688 Waterfront Drive
Gray Margaret V. 26793 Waterfront Drive
Green Stephanie Escapade Lane
Greenfeather Roy & Terry 26250 Waterview Drive
Gregory David & Elizabeth 26771 Escapade Lane
Haley Jr. Oliver 26713 Waterview Drive
Hamilton Don & Beverly 26807 Escapade Lane
Harpe Michael Gazelle Circle
Haun Mary 26674 Escapade Lane
Haun Russell & Joyce 26696 Waterfront Drive
Haze Johnathan & Jamie 26211 Waterview Drive
Heitman Fred & Cyndy 26662 Waterfront Drive
Heitmann Peter & Brenda 26188 Waterview Drive
Hickam Betty           26416 Waterview Drive
Hicks David & Carol 29131 Amethyst Circle
Hill Ed & Sharon 29248 Shadow lane
Hobgood Clay & Judy 26249 Waterview Drive
Ivy Diane 26349 Waterview Drive
Jaekel Bill & Suzanne 26082 Waterview Drive
Jamison Leland 29077 Amethyst Circle
Jensen &Smith Fran & Dan 26118 Booth Street
Johnson Mike & Michelle 29066 Anise Lane
Johnson Mike & Michelle 29256 Clay Lane
Johnson Robert 26404 Escapade Lane
Johnson Robert & Laura Cassidy 26410 Escapade Lane



Johnson Robert & Laura Cassidy 29021 Gazelle Circle
Johnson Sharon 26352 Waterview Drive
Johnson Stanley & Marilyn 26758 Escapade Lane
Johnston Mike and Holly 26571 Escapade Lane
Keeran Donna   26136 Booth Street
Kellner Sheila & Sonny 26623 Escapade Lane
Kelly Sandra 26133 Waterview Drive
Knapp Jerry & Dena 26227 Waterview Drive
Kruger John & Kathleen 26516 Waterview Drive
Kupka Mike and Chris 26709 Escapade Lane
Lane & Brenda Jackson K.G 26130 Booth Street
Lang Anita 26738 Waterview Drive
Larson  (Hunsburger) Ed & Pat 26402 Waterview Drive
Lewis Wilma Waterview Drive
Lindsey William 26545 Aqua Lane
Lipari Sam & Debi 26065 Booth Street
Lister Bernard & Pamela 26733 Waterfront Drive
Long Colby & Lacey 26492 Waterview Drive
Long Donald & Susan 26274 Waterview Drive
Long Colby & Cabot 29106 Anise Lane
Lowry Norman & Cynthia 26219 Waterview Drive
Lucas Darrell & Peggy 26304 Lightfoot Lane
Lund Robt. & Barbara 29232 Gazelle Circle
Mahan Richard & Amanda 26037 Booth Street
Marble Carlton 26759 Waterfront Drive
Marble Carlton 26800 Escapade Lane
March Don Shadow lane
Marks Marvin 29149 Amethyst Circle
Marks   (Gladwill) Marvin and Brenda 29167 Amethyst Circle
Martin Kathleen 26837 Escapade Lane
Mason Doug & Karen 26792 Escapade Lane
Mason Doug & Karen 26804 Escapade Lane
Mason Peter & Mary Ellen 26286 Waterview Drive
Mason Ray & Pat 26603 Escapade Lane
Mathews Peggy Gazelle Circle
Matney Loren & Anna L 26753 Escapade Lane
McElya Roberta 29192 Gazelle Circle
Meyers John & Sharon 26359 Waterview Drive
Mickelson Jr Dennis & Karla 26604 Waterview Drive
Millen David & Nancy Gazelle Circle
Milutinovic Sonja Escapade Lane
Mincks Kenneth & Lois 26113 Waterview Drive
Moore David & Rebecca 26687 Waterfront Drive
Moore Don & Brenda Waterview Drive
Morton Dorris 26625 Waterview Drive
Moulton Michael & Sandra 29104 Gazelle Circle
Mull Robin & Brenda 26368 Waterview Drive
Mull Robin & Brenda 26359 Waterview Drive
Neely Travis 26050 Booth Street
Nel Steve & Patricia 26691 Waterfront Drive
Nelson James & Lynda Waterview Drive
Nelson James & Lynda 26177 Booth Street
Noble William & Donna 26552 Waterview Drive
Nolte Mark & Donna 26692 Waterview Drive
Norton Barbara 26236 Escapade Lane



Oakledge LLC, L&F LLC,Breen Trust 3 owners (formerly Girl 
Scouts)

26399 Escapade Lane

Osage Valley Fire Dept 26180 Escapade Lane
Painter Rose 29210 Gazelle Circle
Palmgren Estate Ronald 26272 Escapade Lane
Pavlica Nicholas 26002 Old Oar House Rd
Payne (Seymour) Richard & Lounetta 26635 Escapade Lane
Pearce Callas & Dorothy 26070 Booth Street
Perniciaro Anthony & Lindley 26678 Waterfront Drive
Phillips Ella Keehart & Larry 26177 Booth Street
Rase Larry & Diane 26684 Escapade Lane
Rector John & Phyllis 26106 Booth Street
Reed Ronnie & Dawn 26745 Escapade Lane
Rhoads Russell & Teresa 26608 Waterview Drive
Rice Jamie B & Belinda 26704 Waterview Drive
Riek Faye 26164 Waterview Drive
Rieken Dennis Gazelle Circle
Riggin Alandra 26824 Escapade Lane
Rogers Jacob & Gwendolyn 26561 Escapade Lane
Rooks Cherilyn 26677 Waterview Drive
Rothermel Charles and Mary 26266 Waterview Drive
Rouchka George & Michelle 26744 Waterview Drive
Rouchka George & Michelle 26759 Waterview Drive
Rousch LLC Ted 26151 Waterview Drive
Santulli Paul 26223 Lightfoot Lane
Saving, Sr Glen V & Shirley I 26179 Waterview Drive
Schlotman Dale & Jessica 26279 Waterview Drive
Schroer Richard 26224 Lightfoot Lane
Shannon/Wochner Cathleen & Stephen 26641 Waterview Drive
Shine & Mize Herman & Mariella 29259 Gazelle Circle
Sieczkowski Michael & Mary 26546 Waterview Drive
Simmons Donald & Glenda 26258 Waterview Drive
Snodgrass Steven & Kathleen 26688 Waterview Drive
Spies Christopher 26382 Escapade Lane
Sportsman ( Smith Jr) Pat & Mark 26140 Waterview Drive
Sroufe Wayne & Connie 26513 Aqua Lane
Stadtherr David K Waterview Drive
Stanford Gary & Crystal 26448 Waterview Drive
Stanford Kevin & Cindy 26311 Waterview Drive
Steele Shirley        Waterview Drive
Stock Mark & Karen 29264 Clay Lane
Stratemeyer Loretta 26284 Escapade Lane
Sullivan James & Monica 26773 Waterview Drive
Taddiken Ronald R 28973 Anise Lane
Tate, Jr. Billy & Sharon 26436 Waterview Drive
Tennill Toni & Virginia 26770 Waterview Drive
Thompson John & Arrie 26296 Waterview Drive
Thomure Stan 26601 Waterview Drive
Thrasher James E. 26705 Escapade Lane
Tidwell Jean 26497 Escapade Lane
TMB Properties, LLc Thomas & Sheryl Blickman 26617 Escapade Lane

Tracy Bill L & Lynda K 26155 Waterview Drive
Trader & Roberta Youngs Cynthia Shadow Lane
Trester Craig E 26049 Booth Street
Trower Leroy & Charlene 26501 Aqua Lane



Trudeau   Robert & Marcia 26772 Waterview Drive
Vair Mari and Gregory  26669 Waterview Drive
Valosek Christine 26139 Waterview Drive
Vest Leonard & Teresa 29281 Shadow Lane
Voss Russell & Julie 29176 Gazelle Circle
Walsh Kathleen 26293 Lightfoot Lane
Ward Tracy 26214 Waterview Drive
Warner Doug & Linda 26722 Waterfront Drive
Warner Doug & Linda 26774 Escapade Lane
Welch Bill & Pam 26574 Escapade Lane
Weston Rhonda  26147 Waterview Drive
Weston   Sr Al & Rose 29218 Shadow lane
Weston Jr Al 26232 Waterview Drive
Wikoff Brad & Karen 26714 Waterfront Drive
Wildschuetz Thomas & Dorothy 26662 Escapade Lane
Williams Kathleen Waterview Drive
Williams Leateich 26730 Waterfront Drive
Williams, Jr. Thomas E. 29241 Shadow lane
Winkler David 26235 Waterview Drive
Wood John & Lynn 26583 Escapade Lane
Wood John & Lynn 29267 Shadow lane
Wood Mark & Cynda 26222 Waterview Drive
Wordelman Bette 26781 Waterfront Drive
Wright Richard & Sandra 26486 Escapade Lane
Wyrick Richard & Kathleen 26115 Booth Street

STREET ORDER
Jamison Leland 29077 Amethyst Circle
Hicks David & Carol 29131 Amethyst Circle
Marks Marvin 29149 Amethyst Circle
Marks   (Gladwill) Marvin and Brenda 29167 Amethyst Circle
Barnhart James 29174 Amethyst Circle
Brewer Paul & Laurie 28967 Anise Lane
Taddiken Ronald R 28973 Anise Lane
Farmer Woody & Janice 28981 Anise Lane
Johnson Mike & Michelle 29066 Anise Lane
Long Colby & Cabot 29106 Anise Lane
Trower Leroy & Charlene 26501 Aqua Lane
Sroufe Wayne & Connie 26513 Aqua Lane
Lindsey William 26545 Aqua Lane
Mahan Richard & Amanda 26037 Booth Street
Trester Craig E 26049 Booth Street
Neely Travis 26050 Booth Street
Lipari Sam & Debi 26065 Booth Street
Pearce Callas & Dorothy 26070 Booth Street
Burge Troy & Brenda 26079 Booth Street
Rector John & Phyllis 26106 Booth Street
Wyrick Richard & Kathleen 26115 Booth Street
Jensen &Smith Fran & Dan 26118 Booth Street
Lane & Brenda Jackson K.G 26130 Booth Street
Keeran Donna   26136 Booth Street
Nelson James & Lynda 26177 Booth Street
Phillips Ella Keehart & Larry 26177 Booth Street
Johnson Mike & Michelle 29256 Clay Lane
Stock Mark & Karen 29264 Clay Lane
Eshelman Gloria D. 29274 Clay Lane



Osage Valley Fire Dept 26180 Escapade Lane
Cole Turkey Acres Mail 26186 Escapade Lane
Norton Barbara 26236 Escapade Lane
Gerlt Lonnie& Dana 26254 Escapade Lane
Palmgren Estate Ronald 26272 Escapade Lane
Stratemeyer Loretta 26284 Escapade Lane
Gerlt Lonnie & Dana 26300 Escapade Lane
Curtis Leslie & Alicia 26318 Escapade Lane
Spies Christopher 26382 Escapade Lane
Oakledge LLC, L&F LLC,Breen Trust 3 owners (formerly Girl 

Scouts)
26399 Escapade Lane

Johnson Robert 26404 Escapade Lane
Johnson Robert & Laura Cassidy 26410 Escapade Lane
Fischer Tim & Sandra 26448 Escapade Lane
Wright Richard & Sandra 26486 Escapade Lane
Daniels Phillip & Danne 26494 Escapade Lane
Tidwell Jean 26497 Escapade Lane
Chapman Ronald M. 26520 Escapade Lane
Clark Bob & Lynn 26528 Escapade Lane
Fischer George & Kathy 26539 Escapade Lane
Beatty Ronald E & Rebecca 26556 Escapade Lane
Rogers Jacob & Gwendolyn 26561 Escapade Lane
Johnston Mike and Holly 26571 Escapade Lane
Welch Bill & Pam 26574 Escapade Lane
Wood John & Lynn 26583 Escapade Lane
Mason Ray & Pat 26603 Escapade Lane
TMB Properties, LLc Thomas & Sheryl Blickman 26617 Escapade Lane
Kellner Sheila & Sonny 26623 Escapade Lane
Payne (Seymour) Richard & Lounetta 26635 Escapade Lane
Wildschuetz Thomas & Dorothy 26662 Escapade Lane
Cunningham Gary & Sophie 26670 Escapade Lane
Haun Mary 26674 Escapade Lane
Farmer Frank & Gloria 26681 Escapade Lane
Chase Bank 26683 Escapade Lane
Rase Larry & Diane 26684 Escapade Lane
Everhart Brian 26698 Escapade Lane
Thrasher James E. 26705 Escapade Lane
Kupka Mike and Chris 26709 Escapade Lane
Butler Ron & Dionne 26733 Escapade Lane
Reed Ronnie & Dawn 26745 Escapade Lane
Matney Loren & Anna L 26753 Escapade Lane
Johnson Stanley & Marilyn 26758 Escapade Lane
Gregory David & Elizabeth 26771 Escapade Lane
Warner Doug & Linda 26774 Escapade Lane
Ambuehl Arlo 26778 Escapade Lane
Clevenger John & Sue 26784 Escapade Lane
Asbury Theodore & Kelly 26785 Escapade Lane
Famuliner Barbara & Ron 26791 Escapade Lane
Mason Doug & Karen 26792 Escapade Lane
Marble Carlton 26800 Escapade Lane
Mason Doug & Karen 26804 Escapade Lane
Hamilton Don & Beverly 26807 Escapade Lane
Bolyard Mike & Sherry 26821 Escapade Lane
Riggin Alandra 26824 Escapade Lane
Martin Kathleen 26837 Escapade Lane
Bryan Dennis & Linda 26843 Escapade Lane



Green Stephanie Escapade Lane
Milutinovic Sonja Escapade Lane
Johnson Robert & Laura Cassidy 29021 Gazelle Circle
Cruse Scott & Sandy 29050 Gazelle Circle
Gash Jeff & Deanna 29057 Gazelle Circle
Moulton Michael & Sandra 29104 Gazelle Circle
Voss Russell & Julie 29176 Gazelle Circle
McElya Roberta 29192 Gazelle Circle
Painter Rose 29210 Gazelle Circle
Lund Robt. & Barbara 29232 Gazelle Circle
Shine & Mize Herman & Mariella 29259 Gazelle Circle
Evans Marc & Paula 29310 Gazelle Circle
Gant Dennis 29333 Gazelle Circle
Adams  (Fowler) Ann Gazelle Circle
Clevenger Billy & Sharon Gazelle Circle
Ferguson Marvin & Julie Gazelle Circle
Gant Tiffany Gazelle Circle
Harpe Michael Gazelle Circle
Mathews Peggy Gazelle Circle
Millen David & Nancy Gazelle Circle
Rieken Dennis Gazelle Circle
Bushnell Harold & Nancy 26198 Lightfoot Lane
Santulli Paul 26223 Lightfoot Lane
Schroer Richard 26224 Lightfoot Lane
Burge Troy & Brenda 26234 Lightfoot Lane
Austin Jo Ann 26249 Lightfoot Lane
Walsh Kathleen 26293 Lightfoot Lane
Lucas Darrell & Peggy 26304 Lightfoot Lane
Archambault Old Oar House Bruce, Barbara, Bernie 25842 Old Oar House Rd
Pavlica Nicholas 26002 Old Oar House Rd
Bryan Dennis & Linda 29150 Shadow Lane
Weston   Sr Al & Rose 29218 Shadow lane
Williams, Jr. Thomas E. 29241 Shadow lane
Hill Ed & Sharon 29248 Shadow lane
Wood John & Lynn 29267 Shadow lane
Vest Leonard & Teresa 29281 Shadow Lane
March Don Shadow lane
Trader & Roberta Youngs Cynthia Shadow Lane
Heitman Fred & Cyndy 26662 Waterfront Drive
Perniciaro Anthony & Lindley 26678 Waterfront Drive
Moore David & Rebecca 26687 Waterfront Drive
Grace  Gary & Sandra 26688 Waterfront Drive
Nel Steve & Patricia 26691 Waterfront Drive
Haun Russell & Joyce 26696 Waterfront Drive
Danielson Karl & Linda 26708 Waterfront Drive
Wikoff Brad & Karen 26714 Waterfront Drive
Fisher  Ona 26717 Waterfront Drive
Warner Doug & Linda 26722 Waterfront Drive
Williams Leateich 26730 Waterfront Drive
Lister Bernard & Pamela 26733 Waterfront Drive
Marble Carlton 26759 Waterfront Drive
Cole Turkey Acres Park 26762 Waterfront Drive
Wordelman Bette 26781 Waterfront Drive
Gray Margaret V. 26793 Waterfront Drive
Cruse Bonnie 26815 Waterfront Drive
Jaekel Bill & Suzanne 26082 Waterview Drive



Emery Gary 26108 Waterview Drive
Mincks Kenneth & Lois 26113 Waterview Drive
Brewer & Janice Fox Melva 26114 Waterview Drive
Collins Donna Rae 26120 Waterview Drive
Burton Vickie 26121 Waterview Drive
Brooks Steven & Mickie 26128 Waterview Drive
Brown Sharon 26132 Waterview Drive
Kelly Sandra 26133 Waterview Drive
Valosek Christine 26139 Waterview Drive
Sportsman ( Smith Jr) Pat & Mark 26140 Waterview Drive
Bohanon Bert & Dominic 26143 Waterview Drive
Weston Rhonda  26147 Waterview Drive
Rousch LLC Ted 26151 Waterview Drive
Tracy Bill L & Lynda K 26155 Waterview Drive
Dillon Roseanna 26159 Waterview Drive
Riek Faye 26164 Waterview Drive
Saving, Sr Glen V & Shirley I 26179 Waterview Drive
Brown Ronald & Marcia 26182 Waterview Drive
Heitmann Peter & Brenda 26188 Waterview Drive
Doussard James 26193 Waterview Drive
Brawdy Matt & Elizabeth 26203 Waterview Drive
Haze Johnathan & Jamie 26211 Waterview Drive
Ward Tracy 26214 Waterview Drive
Dunn Harold & Julie 26218 Waterview Drive
Lowry Norman & Cynthia 26219 Waterview Drive
Wood Mark & Cynda 26222 Waterview Drive
Knapp Jerry & Dena 26227 Waterview Drive
Weston Jr Al 26232 Waterview Drive
Winkler David 26235 Waterview Drive
Campbell Ernie & Linda 26241 Waterview Drive
Alig III Edward C & Leslie M 26244 Waterview Drive
Hobgood Clay & Judy 26249 Waterview Drive
Greenfeather Roy & Terry 26250 Waterview Drive
Simmons Donald & Glenda 26258 Waterview Drive
Rothermel Charles and Mary 26266 Waterview Drive
Long Donald & Susan 26274 Waterview Drive
Schlotman Dale & Jessica 26279 Waterview Drive
Mason Peter & Mary Ellen 26286 Waterview Drive
Thompson John & Arrie 26296 Waterview Drive
Binkley DeAnna 26301 Waterview Drive
Fielding Todd 26302 Waterview Drive
Stanford Kevin & Cindy 26311 Waterview Drive
Arth Michael & Cynthia 26334 Waterview Drive
Bond Andrew & Kathleen 26346 Waterview Drive
Ivy Diane 26349 Waterview Drive
Johnson Sharon 26352 Waterview Drive
Meyers John & Sharon 26359 Waterview Drive
Mull Robin & Brenda 26359 Waterview Drive
Mull Robin & Brenda 26368 Waterview Drive
Brewer Paul & Laurie 26378 Waterview Drive
Blackmore III Thomas & Frances 26388 Waterview Drive
Beasley Richard & Nona 26389 Waterview Drive
Brown David & Sharon 26392 Waterview Drive
Larson  (Hunsburger) Ed & Pat 26402 Waterview Drive
Buboltz Don & Amy 26406 Waterview Drive
Hickam Betty           26416 Waterview Drive



Tate, Jr. Billy 26436 Waterview Drive
Diederiks Jasper 26442 Waterview Drive
Stanford Gary & Crystal 26448 Waterview Drive
Farmer Robert 26453 Waterview Drive
Curry Richard 26471 Waterview Drive
Campbell Ernie & Linda 26481 Waterview Drive
Long Colby & Lacey 26492 Waterview Drive
Kruger John & Kathleen 26516 Waterview Drive
Sieczkowski Michael & Mary 26546 Waterview Drive
Noble William & Donna 26552 Waterview Drive
Butler Ron & Dionne 26554 Waterview Drive
Figg David, Renee & Dustin 26570 Waterview Drive
Fleshman Brad 26580 Waterview Drive
Thomure Stan 26601 Waterview Drive
Arth James Robert 26602 Waterview Drive
Mickelson Jr Dennis & Karla 26604 Waterview Drive
Rhoads Russell & Teresa 26608 Waterview Drive
Geromini Janice & Richard 26617 Waterview Drive
Morton Dorris 26625 Waterview Drive
Bellafiore Gary & Barbara 26634 Waterview Drive
Shannon/Wochner Cathleen & Stephen 26641 Waterview Drive
Benton Larry  & Leesa 26644 Waterview Drive
Grable Norman J. & Janice L 26650 Waterview Drive
Gibson Frank  L 26657 Waterview Drive
Davis Mike & Debbie 26660 Waterview Drive
Vair Mari and Gregory  26669 Waterview Drive
Rooks Cherilyn 26677 Waterview Drive
Carlow Shirley & Robert 26684 Waterview Drive
Snodgrass Steven & Kathleen 26688 Waterview Drive
Nolte Mark & Donna 26692 Waterview Drive
Ballard Gary & Pam 26698 Waterview Drive
Rice Jamie B & Belinda 26704 Waterview Drive
Haley Jr. Oliver 26713 Waterview Drive
Clark Kevin & Susan 26714 Waterview Drive
Fielden Robert & Colton 26734 Waterview Drive
Lang Anita 26738 Waterview Drive
Atchley Judy 26741 Waterview Drive
Rouchka George & Michelle 26744 Waterview Drive
Dever Casey & Barbara 26758 Waterview Drive
Rouchka George & Michelle 26759 Waterview Drive
Tennill Toni & Virgina 26770 Waterview Drive
Trudeau   Robert & Marcia 26772 Waterview Drive
Sullivan James & Monica 26773 Waterview Drive
Lewis Wilma Waterview Drive
Moore Don & Brenda Waterview Drive
Nelson James & Lynda Waterview Drive
Stadtherr David K Waterview Drive
Steele Shirley        Waterview Drive
Williams Kathleen Waterview Drive


